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Budget for $10,00 district matching grant for Dental Clinics in Ensenada, BC, Mexico

From Dr. Austin Wall, Rotary Club of Irvine

Treating approximately 200 patients in two separate clinics held at elementary schools

in the most underdeveloped and most needy areas of Ensenada, BC, Mexico.

Amalgam capsules

Sealant materials

Fluoride treatment

Denture repair materials

Composite materials

Anesthetic capsules

Disposable needles

Cotton rolls

2x2 gauze

Topical anesthetics

Other dental materials and supplies
Printing of bi-lingual patient history forms
Dental van maintenance & travel (miles)
Travel for dentists and dental students
(2 trips of 16 ea.)

Sterilizing solutions and supplies
Equipment repairs & maintenance (10
dental units)

Gowns and masks and gloves

Total clinic costs

200
200
200
25
200
800
800
2000
200
800
800
250
600

32
4
10
160

$0.50
$5.60
$2.88
$15.60
$0.80
$0.50
$1.00
$0.05
$0.15
$0.45
$1.00
$0.10
$1.25

$125.00
$95.00
$50.00
$10.00

$100
$1,120
$576
$390
$160
$400
$800
$100.
$30
$360
$800
$25
$750

$4,000
$380
$500

$1,600
$12,091

There are other costs connected with treating these at risk and needy children and the
District Matching Grant will cover $10,000 of these costs. Dental Care for Children and

the volunteers will donate their own funds to make up any differences.

Austin Wall, DDS
Rotary Club of Irvine, CA



