

ESTABLISHED 1991 P.O. BOX 356 · IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92650

Budget for \$10,00 district matching grant for Dental Clinics in Ensenada, BC, Mexico

From Dr. Austin Wall, Rotary Club of Irvine

Treating approximately 200 patients in two separate clinics held at elementary schools in the most underdeveloped and most needy areas of Ensenada, BC, Mexico.

Amalgam capsules	200	\$0.50	\$100
Sealant materials	200	\$5.60	\$1,120
Fluoride treatment	200	\$2.88	\$576
Denture repair materials	25	\$15.60	\$390
Composite materials	200	\$0.80	\$160
Anesthetic capsules	800	\$0.50	\$400
Disposable needles	800	\$1.00	\$800
Cotton rolls	2000	\$0.05	\$100.
2x2 gauze	200	\$0.15	\$30
Topical anesthetics	800	\$0.45	\$360
Other dental materials and supplies	800	\$1.00	\$800
Printing of bi-lingual patient history forms	250	\$0.10	\$25
Dental van maintenance & travel (miles)	600	\$1.25	\$750
Travel for dentists and dental students (2 trips of 16 ea.)	32	\$125.00	\$4,000
Sterilizing solutions and supplies	4	\$95.00	\$380
Equipment repairs & maintenance (10 dental units)	10	\$50.00	\$500
Gowns and masks and gloves Total clinic costs	160	\$10.00	\$1,600 \$12,091

There are other costs connected with treating these at risk and needy children and the District Matching Grant will cover \$10,000 of these costs. Dental Care for Children and the volunteers will donate their own funds to make up any differences.

Austin Wall, DDS Rotary Club of Irvine, CA